'STATE OF IMDIANA
LAKE COUNTY

FHLED FOR RECORD

2019 822972 MGEPR 22 BMIN: Q3

J;iu%_;:}:;- igy; %H} ]&5;%

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

This Certifies, That a certain Morigage executed by TERESITA C BUNAG, TRUSTEE OF
TERESITA C BUNAG REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MARCH 19, 1993, AS AMENDED BY
THE FIRST AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT TO TRUST AGREEMENT DATED
SEPTEMBER 2, 1993, AN UNDIVIDED ONE-HALF INTEREST; AND HOMER U
BUNAG, TRUSTEE OF HOMER U BUNAG REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MARCH I8,
1993, AN UNDIVIDED ONE-HALF INTEREST; SUBJECT TO THE LIFE ESTATE
INTEREST OF HOMER U BUNAG AND TERESITA C BUNAG to First Merchants
Bank as successors to Citizens Financial Bank. on AUGUST 31, 2012 calling for $250,000.00

and recorded in Mortgage Record No. 2067049 page , in LAKE County, State of Indiana, has

been fully paid and satisfied, and the same is hereby released.

WITNESS m;

State of India:

Document 1s
seal, today, APRIL 11, 2019

| NQI AERLCIATL..

is the property of

Delaware County, ss:
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, today
APRIL 11, 2019, Rita Ferrell, First Merchants Bank acknowledged the

sxecution of this instrument.

tness my hand and oifiSial seal.

A/ 0 /}a}aﬂ’ﬂ
- Ly /AT o - ——

ANVOLNVAIL Ui viavdl U Uiy

DOCUMENT PREPARED BY RITA FERRELL

I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to
redact each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law,
Rita Ferrell.

AMOUNT §___ OS2
CASH____CHARGE__.
CHECK # bﬁK‘%
OVERAGE

COPY

¥  NON-CONF
DEPUTY a3

-~




